GENERAL CASUALTY

EXCESS CASUALTY

Though many companies offer excess casualty insurance, Allied World provides comprehensive coverage and so much more. We take a personalized approach with every client because "one size fits all" simply does not cut it in this day and age. Our expert underwriters craft coverage for the unique exposures of each firm, and we work together on every policy we issue to make sure there are no gaps or costly overlaps. An innovative risk management service with 24/7 crisis management support is also included at no additional cost to lead umbrella policyholders.

PRODUCTS

• Lead Umbrella: \$10 million

• Excess Insurance: \$25 million

UNDERWRITING STRATEGY

- Broad industry appetite for most classifications of business
- Leverage our specialized expertise and industry guidelines to develop customized coverage for each insured

CAPACITY

Maximum of \$25 million per policy

TARGET INDUSTRIES

Construction, Public Entity, Real Estate, Service Industries, Healthcare, Sports & Entertainment, Higher Education, Religious Institutions, Mercantile Retailers, Light/Moderate Chemical Manufacturing and Manufacturers.

COVERAGE ENHANCEMENTS (LEAD UMBRELLA)

- Strategic Response®
- Real Estate SuiteSM

PAPER

Available on a Licensed Basis in Canada and on a Non-Admitted Basis in the U.S.

FINANCIAL STRENGTH

We understand how important it is that a carrier has the financial strength to ensure that it will be there when your clients need us. We believe that our "A (Excellent) XV" rating from A.M. Best, conservative balance sheet, expanding scope of operations and solid capital base put Allied World in a superior position to withstand future economic upheavals and to provide our insureds the protection they need.

MULTINATIONAL COVERAGE

Multinational Coverage is available via our ALLIED WORLDWIDE® platform. Please contact the listed underwriter or visit alliedworldinsurance.com/alliedworldwide/for more information.

CONTACT

Gord Kerr

Senior Vice President

- E. gord.kerr@awac.com
- T. 647.558.1126

Helen McLeod Pinnock

Assistant Vice President

- E. helena.mcleodpinnock@awac.com
- T. 647.558.1154



This information is provided as a general overview for agents and brokers. Coverage will be underwritten by an insurance subsidiary of Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company ("Allied World"). Such subsidiaries currently carry an A.M. Best rating of "A" (Excellent), a Moody's rating of "A2" (Good) and a Standard & Poor's rating of "A+" (Strong), as applicable. Coverage is offered only through licensed agents and brokers. Actual coverage may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions. Risk management services are provided or arranged through AWAC Services Company, a member company of Allied World. © 2024 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd. All rights reserved.